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ENROLLED BILL

(SECOND EXTRAORDINARY SESSION, 1933)

House Bill No. 27 7
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ENROLLED BILL

(H. B. No. 397)
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[Passed March 24, 1934; in effect from passage.]

~ " Ciérk of House of Delegistes.
'
”)Ohairman Senate Committee.

AN ACT authorizing the board of governors of West Virginia uni-
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versity to fix the salaries of the president of the university,
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E E athletic director, head football coach and all assistant football
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E g coaches at said university and to repeal all acts or parts of acts
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5 in conflict herewith.
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3 8 § Q\\"~§ Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
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\ o ’\ § Section 1. The board of governors of the West Virginia uni-
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\\\; AV% 2 versity shall fix the salaries of the president of the university,
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" \? \\ZE 3 athletic director, head football coach and all assistant football
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i X 5? :é 4 coaches at said university.
“\‘\&\ $ 5 All acts or parts of acts in conflict or inconsistent with this
\.‘-:5. { 6 act are hereby repealed.
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2 [Enrolled H. B. No. 397
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Chairman House Committee.
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Governor.






